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DRUM & CUBE TABLES

 PRODUCT CODE

 FINISHES

PLACING AN ORDER IS EASY

Size
D : Round
SQ : Square
N/A : Oval

Width x Length CUBE : Square Cube
DRUM : Round Drum
OVAL : Oval Drum

Shape Series

1818 SQ CUBE

Select from 15 standard 
laminates or choose any standard 
Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica, 
Arborite and Pionite matte finish 
laminates at no upcharge

LAMINATE VENEER

Select from one of our 9 
standard wood stains or stain-
to-match at no upcharge

EDGE

SE
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DRUM & CUBE TABLES
O C C A S I O N A L  A N D  L O U N G E

Round

18D

24D

30D

36D

42D

Square

18 x 18SQ

24 x 24SQ

30 x 30SQ

36 x 36SQ

Oval

30 x 36

30 x 42

30 x 48

LBS

34

48

62

77

94

37

56

69

106

DRM

DRM

DRM

DRM

DRM

CUBE

CUBE

CUBE

CUBE

OVAL

OVAL

OVAL

Laminate Veneer
	
SE	                    SE

TOP SPECIFICATIONS

Qty.

 

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

OPTIONS

OPTIONS

•	� Custom heights available.
•	� 2” kickplate.

STANDARD FEATURES  
•	� Select from 15 standard laminates or choose any standard 

Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica, Arborite and Pionite matte finish 
laminates at no upcharge. For other laminate please contact 
the factory for pricing.

•	� 9 standard veneer and hardwood edge stains. Stain-to-match 
available at no upcharge.

•	� Other sizes are available. Contact the factory for pricing.
•	� Standard heights: 16”, 18”, 20” and 22”.
	 Please specify when ordering
•	� All bases are standard with floor leveling glides.

HOW TO ORDER

1.	 Select Model
2. 	Select Base
3. 	Select Edge Style
4.	 Select Top Finish
5.	 Select Edge Finish
6.	 Select Base Finish

Example:   18D - DRM - SE

MODEL EDGEBASE

Kickplate

MODEL BASES

Code

613

689

865

980

1085

491

522

655

762

1248

1412

1987

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

67

67

67

650

725

906

1020

1158

686

724

800

1196

1471

1669

2089

78

91

104

OVALDRM CUBE

KP

http://www.specfurniture.com/materials/edge_profiles
http://www.specfurniture.com/materials/edge_profiles

